DG401B
NC GND
NC NC
NC V+
NC IN2
D2 S2
D1 S1
NC

Logic “0” � 0.8 V
Logic “1” � 2.4 V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Standard
Commercial
Part Number
Lead (Pb)-Free
Commercial
Part Number Package
Temperature
Range
DG401BDJ DG401BDJ—E3
DG403BDJ DG403BDJ—E3 16-Pin Plastic Dip
DG405BDJ DG405BDJ—E3
6 p
DG401BDY DG401BDY—E3
DG403BDY DG403BDY—E3 16-Pin Narrow SOIC -40 to 85°C
DG405BDY DG405BDY—E3
6 SO C 0 85 C
DG401BDY-T1 DG401BDY-T1—E3
16 Pi  N  SOICDG403BDY-T1 DG403BDY-T1—E3 16-Pin Narrow SOIC
With Tape and Reel
DG405BDY-T1 DG405BDY-T1—E3
With Tape and Reel
DG401B/403B/405B
Vishay SiliconixNew Product
Document Number:  73069